
PLAN HOLDERSPLAN HOLDERSPLAN HOLDERSPLAN HOLDERS    

 
BID INVITATION NO.  4193  – BRIDGE REPAIRS: OHIO TURNPIK E OVER ABANDONED RAILROAD (MP 19.6); OHIO TURNPIKE OVE R PICKEL STREET (MP 103.5); 
OHIO TURNPIKE OVER QUARRY ROAD (MP 138.0); OHIO TURNPIK E OVER S.R. 58 (MP 140.2), WILLIAMS, SANDUSKY AND LORAIN COUNTIES, OHIO. 
 
DOCUMENTS REQUESTED                                                                          OPENS:  DECEMBER 6, 2012 AT 2:00 P.M. (E.S.T.) 
 

1 

DATE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE PHONE FAX # SETS 
11/26/12 S.E.T. INC. 235 EAST WATER STREET LOWELLVILLE, OH 44436 330/536-6724 330/536-8274 1 
11/26/12 D.S. BROWN COMPANY 300 EAST CHERRY STREET N. BALTIMORE, OH 45840 419/257-3561 419/257-2200 1 
11/27/12 CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 10310 STATE ROUTE 161 PLAIN CITY, OH 43064 614/873-8196 614/873-3648 1 
11/29/12 KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION 1539 LOWELL STREET ELYRIA, OH 44035 440/322-2685 440/322-2710 1 
11/30/12 EVERS WELDING CO. 4849 BLUE ROCK ROAD CINCINNATI, OH 45247 513/385-7352 513/385-7322 1 
12/3/12 MID OHIO STRUCTURES 2214 RIDGE ROAD NORWALK, OH 44857 419/663-0061 419/242-6460 1 
       
       
 


